*			
Planning \$ 5	Draina ge \$		
TCP \$	School Impact \$	×	FILE #
		G CLEARANC	
	plan review, multi-family der <u>Grand Junction Commu</u>		
	1		
BLDG ADDRESS	Huy 6:50 #102	TAX SCHEDULE NO	7945-091-05-009
SUBDIVISION SANTE		/	ED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK		SQ. FT. OF EXISTIN	G BLOG(S) 2200 UNIT to 2
DUNER MAIN ST	REET BAGEL SMITH	NO. OF DWELLING	JNITS
¹⁾ ADDRESS 559 M		BEFORE	AFTER: CONSTRUCTION
	\sim	NO. OF BLOGS ON F	
¹⁾ TELEPHONE <u>241-</u>			
	WE Custon Plas	USE OF ALL EXISTI	NG BLDGS KETAIL
²⁾ ADDRESS <u>P.O.</u> Box	1807 81500	DESCRIPTION OF W	ORK & INTENDED USE: FATERIOK
²⁾ TELEPHONE <u>243</u>	-9428	REMODEL	FOOD SERVICE
✓ Submittal requirements a	re outlined in the SSIQ (Subm	itta Standards for Imp	provements and Development) document.
10	* THIS SECTION TO BE COMBLETED BY	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DE	PARTMENT STAFF 🍽
		Landscaping / Screer	ning Required: YES NO
	from Property Line (PL) or / N, whichever is greater	Parking Req'mt	
		Special Conditions: _(aport uncerd 27 sectos
Side from PL	Rear from PL/	interior J	remodel only
Maximum Height Maximum coverage of lot b	v structures	Cenusus Tract	_ Traffic Zone Annx #
Modifications to this Plannin	g Clearance must be approved		mmunity Development Department Director.
of Occupancy has been iss	ued by the Building/Departme	nt (Section 307, Unifo	ection has been completed and a Certificate rm Building Code). Required improvements
in the public right-of-way mu	st be guaranteed prior to issuance of a (nce of a Planning Clea	arance. All other required site improvements cy. Any landscaping required by this permit
shall be maintained in an ac	ceptable and healthy condition	. The replacement of a	any vegetation materials that die or are in an
-			
			City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning
ordinances, laws, regulation	s, or restrictions which apply to	the project. I underst	ect; I agree to comply with any and all codes, and that failure to comply shall result in legal
	byt not necessarily be limited t	o non-use of the buildi	ing(s).
Applicant's Signature	JK. Hyllon	N	Date <u>2/3/99</u>
Department Approval	r. Valap p	er 60	Date 2-3-41
Additional water and/or sev	ver tap fee(s) are required.	indicates on in	the Cons, W/O No. 14371 - 9029
Utility Accounting		REIJR	Date 2-3-99

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Pareiro Wastawater Parling

City of Grand Junction Industrial Pretreatment Program 2145 River Road Grand Junction, CO 81505

February 11, 1999

Bob Lee Mesa County Building Department P.O. Box 20000 Grand Junction, CO 81502

Dear Bob,

A <u>Food Service Pretreatment Application</u> was submitted to this office by Mark Smith, owner of Main Street Bagels to be located at 2454 Hwy 6&50 in Grand Junction. Based on the information provided, there will be no pretreatment requirements from this office.

If you require additional information, please call at 244-1489.

Sincerely,

Catherine Crabb Assistant Coordinator Industrial Pretreatment Program

cc: Trent Prall, Utility Engineer, City of Grand Junction Senta Costello, Community Development Mark Smith, Owner, Main Street Bagels